DANH SACH HIEN MAU NAM 2017

25/10 25/01  21/02  28/06
STT DANH SACH 2016 2017 2017 2017
386 73 131 44 138
CAP CUU 5
1 V6 Thanh Danh 350ml 350ml
2 Nguyén Hoang Linh 250ml
3 Nguyén Vii Phuong Quynh 250ml
4 Nguyén Thi Kim Tuyén 350ml
CHAN POAN HINH ANH 10
1  Van Qui Anh 250ml
2 VO Thi Mong Diép 250ml
3 Ché Thi Tra My 250ml
4 Tran Thi Ngoc Trang 350ml  350ml 350ml
5  Tran Thuy Bich Trim 350ml
6 Dinh Cao Van 350ml
7  Phung Thi Thanh Van 250ml  250ml
CHI PAO TUYEN 2
1 Nguyén Thi H6 Phuong 250ml  250ml
CONG NGHE THONG TIN 1
1 LéDuyLlong 350ml
CONG TAC XA HOI 5
1 Tran Ngoc Bao 350ml 350ml
2 Pham Qudc Hung 350ml  350ml 350ml
DINH DUONG 8
1 Vi Thi An Khanh 350ml  350ml 350ml
2 Quach Thi Thu Loan 350ml  250mi
3 Truong Thanh Trong 350ml  350ml 350ml
DUQC 2
1  Pién Ngoc Thuy 250ml
2 Tran Hoang Son 350ml
PIEU DUONG 1
1 L& Thi Thanh Quyén 350ml
GIAI PHAU BENH-DI TRUYEN 12
1  Pham Thi Van Anh 350ml 350ml
2 Nguyén Bao Chuan 350ml 350ml
3 Bui Hoang Thanh Long 350ml
4 Bui Thé Long 250ml 350ml
5  Nguyén Tién Long 250ml
6  Doan Tran Thién Thanh 350ml
7 L& Quang Tin 350ml
8  Nguyén DPinh Tuin 350ml 350ml
HANH CHINH QUAN TRI 18
1 Huynh My Chi 350ml
2 Tran Coéng Puc 350ml  350ml 350ml
3 Db Thi My Hong 350ml  350ml 350ml



4 Vi Van Hung 350ml 350ml  350ml
5 Hoang Van Hung 350ml  350ml 350ml
6  Nguyén Thi May 250ml
7 Trinh Xuan Tinh 350ml 350ml
8 Nguyén Anh Vii 350ml 450ml
HAU SAN A 9
1 Huynh Thi Minh Dung 250ml
2 O Pinh Thién Huong 250ml 250ml
3 Pham Thi Minh Huong 250ml
4 Huynh Thi Tuyét Lan 250ml 350ml
5  Tran Thi Hong Thim 250ml 350ml
6  Doan Thi Xuan Trinh 250ml
HAU SAN B 2
1 L& Thi My Thoa 250ml
2  Hoang Thi Thanh Thao 250ml
HAU PHAU 4
1  LéHién Lién 250ml
2 Vo Thi Anh Ngoc 250ml
3 Huynh Kim Thao 350ml
4 Ha Huynh Kim Yén 250ml
HIEM MUON 6
1  LéNguyén Trong Hién 350ml
2  Bui Thi My Linh 350mI  350mi
3  Tang Quang Thai 350ml
4 Tran Thi Thanh Thay 250ml
5 Tang Kim Hoang Van 250ml
KE HOACH GIA PINH
KIEM SOAT NHIEM KHUAN 15
1 D6 Trong Chinh 450ml 350ml 450ml
2 Nguyén Khanh Duy 350ml 350ml
3 Tran Thi My Hanh 350ml  350ml 350ml
4  Truong Buc Huy 250ml
5  Truong Thi Hong Nhung 350ml
6  Tran Qudc Thai 350ml
7 Duong Thanh Trung 450ml 350ml 450ml
8  Nguyén Thi Cam Xuin 250ml
KE HOACH TONG HQP 5
1 Vi Thi Phuong Thao 350ml
2 Ng6 Tran Minh Thién 350ml  350ml
3 Nguyén Puc Trung 250ml  250ml
KHAM BENH A 5
1  Bui Thi Chi 250ml
2 Vuong Trong Hiéu 350ml
3  Hoang Thi Kim Luu 350ml
4 Nguyén Anh Ngoc 250ml
5  Nguyén Ngoc Thoai 350ml

KHAM BENH B 6
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Cao Thi Huong Giang
Tran Thi Quyén Nuong
Nguyén Ngoc Thuy Vi

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml
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PHAU THUAT GAY ME
Nguyén Bao Anh

L& Thi Ngoc Loan

Tran Gia Nhu

Phaam Van Nhung

L& Thi Uyén Phuong

Chau Minh Tam

350ml
350ml
250ml

250ml

350ml
350ml
350ml

350ml
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PHU NOI NOI TIET
Nguyén Thi Thu Hang
Phan Thi My Loan

Vo Thi Kim Nga

V& Thi Anh Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Kim Sang
Nguyén Thi Thanh Phuong
Dinh Thi My Phuong
Tran Thi Tam

Huynh Kim Théo

Nguyén Ngoc Thuy Trang
Lé Hai Yén

Ha Huynh Kim Yén

15

250ml

350ml
250ml

250ml
250ml

350ml

250ml

250ml

250ml
250ml

250ml

250ml

350ml

250ml
250ml
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PHU NGOAI UNG BUOU
Tran Thi Thay Lan

Nguyén Thanh Tam

Ta Kim Yén

350ml
350ml
250ml

QUAN LY CHAT LUQNG
Huynh Ngoc Phudc

350ml

350ml
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SAN BENH

Vo6 Ngoc Thuy Linh
Nguyén Luu Ton Nit
Tran Thi Ngoc Tam
Nguyén Thi Kim Thuy
Thai Thi Trinh

250ml

350ml

250ml

350ml

250ml
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Cao Thi Ngoc Bich
Pham Thi Xuan Dung
Hong Hiéu

Hoang Thi Hu¢
Nguyén Qué Huong
L& Thi Ngoc Lan
Nguyén Thi Thanh Lang
Nguyén Ngoc Minh
Tran Bao Nghia

Cu Thi Vinh Phat
Nguyén Thi My Quynh

26

250ml

250ml

350ml

350ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

250ml

250ml

350ml
250ml

250ml
350ml



12 Nguyén Thanh Thao 350ml
13 Ngb Thi Diém Thay 250m|
14 Ngb Thién Trang 350ml
15 Ly Thanh Trang 350ml 350ml
16  Phan Thi Kiéu Trinh 350ml
17 Vo Thanh Trlac 250ml
18 Bui Ngoc Xuan 250ml 250ml
19 Nguyén Bich Van 250ml
SO SINH 17
1 Pham Thi Kim Cuong 250ml  350ml 350ml
2 L& Thi My Dung 250ml
3 Nguyén Anh Pao 250ml  250ml 250ml
4 Truong Anh Bao 250ml
5  Nguyén Thi Thu Hong 250ml
6  Nguyén Thi Minh Lién 350ml
7 Nguyén Ngoc Tuyét Ngan 250ml
8  Tran Thi Thu Ngan 250ml
9 DPoan Thi Bé Tu 250ml
10 Vi Thi Thay 350ml
11 V0 Thanh Truac 250ml 250ml
12 Lé Thanh Xuan 250ml
TO CHUC CAN BO 7
1  Ha Thi Huong 250ml
2 Ngo6 Minh Nguyét 250ml
3 Ho Thu Thay 350ml
4 Hoang Thi Diém Tuyét 350ml
5  Pham Qudc Viét 350ml 350ml
6  Nguyén Nhit Tuong Vy 350ml
TAI CHINH KE TOAN 13
1  Hoang Ngoc Bich 350ml  350ml
2 Db Thi Thu Ha 250m|
3 Lé Thanh Loc 350ml  350ml
4 Nguyén Hong Pham 350ml  350ml 350ml
5  Huynh Ngoc Thuy 250ml  250ml 250ml
6 Nguyén Thi Thanh Thuy 350ml 350ml
XET NGHIEM 7
1 Phu Thi An 350ml
2 Ho6 Ngoc biép 250ml
3 Tran Thi Mong Hang 250ml  350ml
4 Ngb Thu Hién 250ml
5  Phan Ngoc Thuy 250ml 250ml
LONG HAI 34
1  Hoang Ngoc Anh 250ml 250ml
2 Phan Thi Duyén Anh 350ml 350ml 350ml
3 Nguyén Tan Dii 250ml  250ml 250ml
4 Nguyén Anh Diing 350ml  350ml 350ml
5  Nguyén Thi Thuy Duong 350ml 350ml  350ml



6 L& Nhat Huy 250ml 350ml  350ml

7  Ding Qubc Hung 350ml 350ml  350ml

8  Hd Ngoc Luyén 350ml 350ml

9 Lam Thi My Nhung 250ml

10  Trin Van Thiéu 350ml  350ml

11 L& Thi Thao Trang 350ml 350ml  350ml

12 Truong Cong Tric 350ml

13 Nguyén Hoang Minh Tung 350ml

14 Tran Vinh Phat 250m|

15 Trinh Ngoc Trudng 250ml 350ml  350ml
PAN PACIFIC 56

1  Phuong Hoai An 350ml

2 Phan Thi An 250ml 250ml

3 Lé ThiBac 250ml  250ml

4 Pham Thi Tuyét Chinh 350ml 250ml

5 L& Thi Kim Cuc 350ml

6  Nguyén Thi Dung 350ml 350ml

7 Pham Thi Xuan Dung 350ml

8  Nguyén Thi Ngoc Diép 250ml

9  Huynh Thi Bep 250ml

10  Huynh Thi Thi 250ml

11  Phan Thi Thanh Nguyét 350ml

12 Nguyén Thi Thanh Ha 250ml

13 Nguyén Thi Thuy Hang 250ml

14  Huynh Qudc Han 350ml

15 Huynh Thi Kim Hoang 250ml 350ml

16  Tran Thi Ngoc Huyén 250ml

17 Lé Thi Lan 250ml 250ml

18  Pham Thi Hong Lién 250ml 250ml

19 Lé Thi Hoang Linh 250ml 250ml

20 Di¢p Tay Nga 250ml 250ml 250ml

21  Nguyén Thi Bich Ngan 250ml  250ml

22 Pham Thi Thanh Nguy¢t 350ml 350ml

23 Duong Thi Kim Nhut 250ml

24 Nguyén Thi Nhung 250ml

25  Quach Thi Mai 250ml

26  Phan Thi My 250ml

27 TaPhung 250ml  250ml

28 Lénh Thi Duyén Quyén 250ml

29  Dinh Thi Thanh 250ml

30 Lé Ngoc Thanh 350ml

31 L& Thi Hong Thim 350ml  350ml 350ml

32 Nguyén Thi Thu Thao 350ml 350ml

33  Huynh Thi Thi 250ml

34 Trinh Thi Thuy 350ml

35 Nguyén Thi Thu Thiy 350ml  350ml

36 Tran Thi My Trinh 250ml 250ml



37 Nguyén Thi Xuyén 250ml
38 Lam Mong Tuyén 250ml
KHAC 77
1  To6 Thi Ly Méi 350ml  350ml 350ml
2 Nguyén Tan Thanh - noi tri 350ml
3 Tran Duy Anh - ndi tré 350ml 350ml
4 Lé Trung Qudc Thanh - noi tra 350ml
5 V0 Thi Phuong Nga - BV Tu Dii 350ml
6 V0 Thi Phuong Anh - BV Tu Dl 350ml
7  Tran Thi Thuy - BV 30/4 350ml
8 Lé&ThuNga-BV 30/4 350ml
9 Habuc Son - BV 30/4 350ml
10 T6 Qudc Tuan - BV 30/4 350ml
11 Lé Thanh Hoang - BV 121 350ml
12 Bui Nguyén Thién Thu 350ml
13 Tran Thi TG Quyén 250ml
14 Nguyén Vin Hung 250ml
15 Vi Thi Bich Lién 250ml
16 Lam Quang Tho 350ml
17  Tran Thi Hong Phuc 350ml
18 Phan Minh Nhut 350ml
19 Nguyén Thi Thuy An 350ml
20 Nguyén Thj Kim Lién 250ml
21  Pham Thi Thuy Nga 350ml
22  Nguyén Danh Nam 350ml
23 Nguyén Thi Thanh Hang 250ml
24  Pham Thé Quyén 350ml
25 Cao Pan Thuy 350ml  350ml
26  Trinh Truong Thanh Long 350ml
27 Pham Van Hau 350ml
28 Nguyén Minh Tan 350ml
29 Vi bang Khoa 350ml
30 Pham Thi Long Khanh 350ml
31 Nguyén Thi Linh Huong 250ml
32 Nguyén Thi Cam Thiiy 350ml
33 Nguyén Thi My Dung 250ml
34  Nguyén Thi Phi Yén 350ml
35 Nguyén Thanh Xuin 250ml
36 Nguyén Thu Truc 250ml
37 Nguyén Nhat Truong 350ml
38 Vo Dic Pao 350ml
39 Nguyén Thi Bao Thy - PK PKT 250ml  250ml 250ml
40  Tran Thi Thanh Thuy - PK PKT 350ml
41  Truong Thi Bich Mai - Mailinh 250ml
42 Nguyén Cong Duong - Mailinh 250ml
43  Nguyén Ngoc Xuan Mai 250ml
44  Nguyén Duy Thong 350ml
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Duong Thi Liéu

Nguyén Ngoc Phuong Khanh

Vo Thi Thanh Van

V6 Ngoc Tién Hung
Chuong Ung

Nguyén Thi My Dung
Liéu Thé Hoang

Nguyén Thi Thu Huong
Nguyén Ngoc Bao Khuyén
Lé Bui Thi Thao Nguyén
Pham Van Luom

Lé Trong Tén

Phan Thi Ngoc Tram
Huynh Minh Tuén
Nguyén Huynh Thanh Trac
Huynh Hoang Vinh
Nguyén Phan Thanh Duy
Db Thi Ngoc Hién

Tran Thi Huyén

Vo Nhu Ha

Luu Thién An

Nguyén Thi Hang

Ha Phuong Thao

Lam Mong Tuyén
Nguyén Vin Linh

Trinh Ngoc Bdo

350ml

350ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
350ml
350ml

250ml
350ml
350ml
350ml
350ml

250ml
350ml
350ml
250ml
250ml
350ml
250ml
250ml
350ml
350ml
350ml




